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August 1984
Rolling Herd Average

Paul&Ken Wagner
Eileen

JamesRodichoK
ConnieThe following are reported from the production report for

August 1984 based on a 365 day Rolling Herd Average Only
those herds with an average production of 650 pounds or
more of butterfat are reported

Paul&Ken Wagner
Hilda

BrianRuch
Petunia

Larry Hepler
AppleNO.cows

Carl A Farms
Paul&Ken Wagner
Brian Ruch

MILK

19.997
20,425
19,402
18,996
18,702
18,088
17,506
17,871
18,008
18,161
15,310
17,952
13,607

Paul Heisler
Kutz

Miller&Rex Inc
Norene

Miller&Rex Inc
Heisler Brothers
Bruce Leatherman
JamesRodichoK
George HmKle
Sunfrail Dairy Farm
Elam Z Stoltzfus
William R Daubert
Jere Gearhart
Dawn F Rhein

FranKhnTroxell
Ollie

Elam Z Stoltzfus
Cathy

Snyder Brothers
Sparkle

Miller&Rex Inc
Patnc

Used carbon steel storage tanks which we
have removed the end (heads). Lifting lugs
attached. No coating. These tank shells make an inexpensive, quick and
strong bridge. Tank shells buried with 3 feet of ground cover can
support 80,000 lbs.

Diameter Weight/ 'Thickness Lengths Price, F.0.8.
Inches Lbs. Inches In Stock Quarryville

(Approx.) (Approx.)
64 1615 .167 (7 ga.) 12 -0” MOO to 200
64 2312 .167 (7ga.) 17 -11 ” *2OO to 300
64 3010 .167 (7 ga.) 23 -10" *3OO to 400
80 .240(W) 37’- 0" *650
96 4280 .240(Vi") 13 -7” *3OO to 360
96 4723 .240(Vi") 16 -0” *360 to 420
96 6075 .240(Vi”) 21 4 *430 to 560
96 7425 .240 (Vi”) 26 -8” *6OO to 700

120 7700 .240(Vi”) 20’- 3” *7OO
120 .240 (Vi”) 24’- 8” *9OO
126 .240 (Vi’’) 20’- 4” *BOO

CONCRETE CULVERT PIPE
Factory Seconds, interlocking. Inner core consists of heavy
steelpipe encasedin concrete.

Diameter
Inches
(ID.)

Weight/
Lbs. per ft.
(Approx.)

Thickness
Inches

Lengths
InStock

Price, F.0.8
Quarryville

(Approx.)
430 2'thru 11'

An Additional 1 % DISCOUNT is offered
if paid by Cash Money or Certified Check

HOWARD E. GROFF CO.

STEEL CULVERT PIPE

us.
MILK

Over Forty Years of Reliable Service HOURS:
Fuel Oil, Gasoline, and Coal Mon.-Fri.: 8 AM - 4 PM

111 E. State Street, Quarryville, PA 17566 Sat.: 9AM -12 PM
Phone: 717-786-2166

401 20,472 654
491 16,699 654
991 15,087 653

Eighty-two cows finished lactation records with 600 lbs
milkfat in August The records are based on 305 days or less,
2x actual production

25,004

23,672

23,827

25,522

24,107

24,791

22,099

19,498

25,183

23,175

5-11 20,207

3-0 21,255

8-1 20,490

2-11 19,091

OWNERS

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, Hovamfcar 10,1984—P23
Miller&Rex Inc

Patty
Franklin Troxell

Sondra

21,553

3-11 17,709
PaulSKen Wagner

Libby
John P Leatherman

Mare

21,647

24,310
John P Leatherman

Snicker 21,808
Kermit Kahler

Marsha
MarlinL Lesher

Josie

22,655

18,809
Bruce Leatherman

Roseeta
Carl A Farms

Flo
Jere Gearhert

Marty

21,858

19,299

22,775
Suntrail Dairy Farm

Denise
Snyder Brothers

Clara

17,206

24,609
Paul&Ken Wagner

Nettie 20,869
Elam ZStoltzfus

Manann 22,770
Melvin E Stoltzfus

Rita 20,114
Larry Hepler

Bambi 20,377
Leon C Hepler&Son

May 21,142
Bruce Leatherman

Rita 20,477
Miller&Rex Inc

Shirley
JamesRodichok

Aleen

19,391

818 15,722

SPECIALISTS IN:

FARM BUILDINGS - EXCAVATING
MANURE PITS - SEPTIC TANKS

Excavating

• DRIVEWAY STONING
• SEPTIC TANK & DRAIN FIELDS
• SNOW REMOVAL IN SEASON
• MANURE PITS
• POND WORK • FIELDWORK

-FREE ESTIMATES-

SPECIAL FARM PRICES
DYNAMIC MASONRY

CONTRACTORS
Gordonville, PA

Mike Fisher Larry Herr
(717) 687-6801

After 6 PM. Call (717) 687-7217

£//Vn/ndfeH^HHBBNR
Fencing Problems

WITH

jyftK ~

"77ie Arc 12 Solarsystem allows us to safelyrun our stallions next ***OWNERS
to the mares eliminating time arid labor on try backs.

Htroid 5 Winter Quihly Quitter Hones Oili/MM tow*
• Eliminates fence sagging The ARC 12 Fence is a new concept in livestock
• No staples or Wira Clips fencing. Using free energy from the sun, the
• Adjustable tnclosad spring solar powered solid state unit keeps a powerful

assembly for each wira 12 volt battery charted for effective shocking.
• Optional slit rails'** Special non-conductive white plastic posts are
• Optional Arc 110 Volt attractive and extremely durable, capable of be-

multi wira unit mg bent 45° and returning to their original posi-
• Installed by trained dealers tion. Using smooth 12Via gauge high tensile wire
• Fully guaranteed by warranty eliminates injuries from barbed wire.

Manufactured by Representation in

SOLARFENCING, C0... »

80, 557 - Hwy. 63 South, 0,k.loo«, lowa olZfXtPhone (515) 673-040V(io».ii (800) 247-8150 uui of *ute wait* Avuiioie

ZX ZZj 717-649-5321
\ KEYSTONE
\ SOLAR FENCE CO.
\ / R.D. 2, Box 148
* " ■* Watsontown, PA 17777

817

817

816

811

809

808

807

805

794

792

773

771

767

767

765

764

763

756

756

1067

1049

1033

1028

1022

937

919

906

877

876

843

839

835

824

5-11

4-11

24,131

4-10

2-11


